07-03-2023 16:55 Anybus Wireless Bolt LTE
Anybus Wireless Bolt product
High-speed cellular internet access
All-in-one solution
Designed for industrial use & harsh environments
Anybus Wireless Bolt LTE
Anybus Wireless Bolt LTE

Pending: Verizon, AT&T
Positioning GNSS satellite positioning function (GPS, GLONASS, Galileo and BeiDou)
Order Codes Black
EMEA: AWB1500
Americas: AWB1502
White top and black base
EMEA: AWB1501
Americas: AWB1503
Included Components Anybus Wireless Bolt LTE with 3-pin power screw connector.
Quick start Guide, Safety & Compliance sheet.   Global roaming SIM-card (optional activation
with separate charge)
Accessories 024707 - Power Supply 90-264 VAC to 24VDC 19W world socket kit,1.4-meter cable and 3-pole